
Base prices

Minute tariffs
(CZK)

Morning

Day

Night

Stand by mode (Parking)

07:00-09:00, Monday-Friday

09:00-20:00, Monday-Friday 

07:00-20:00, Weekend

20:00-07:00

Longterm tariffs

1 hour 

3 hours 

6 hours 

24 hours

Weekend (48 hours)

(CZK)

Back to price list

Price per kilometer

Included: free reservation 20 min., fuel, parking on blue and violet zones, insurance, cleaning and
maintenance, highway sign, assistance 24/7. 

Liability in case of road accidents: up to 19 999 CZK Yaris, 29 999 CZK Corolla, 39 999 CZK C-HR.

For clients, who had their first driving licence issued less than 180 days ago, the liability in case of
accident is increased by 20,000 CZK compared to the standard price.

After the longterm tariff expires, minute tariff will apply.

Rental end out of the home zone is not possible.

Longterm tariffs are without km included.

Yaris Corolla C-HR

7,52

8,81 9,28 10,34

10,34 11,28 11,75

7,52

7,28 7,99

7,28 7,99

9,99 CZK/km

Yaris
Corolla 
Combi

Corolla 
ImpressC-HR 

C-HR 
Impress

116

317

493

705

1293

211

422

552

822

1528

258

493

634

940

1646

281

540

705

1058

1764

305

587

787

1116

1881

10,58 CZK/km

https://anytimecar.cz/en/prices


anytimeprime

Prime tariffs

24 hours

Weekend (48 hours)

Week (7 days)

(CZK) Audi SQ8BMW 5

3 999 CZK/day

3 499 CZK/day

2 499 CZK/day

4 999 CZK/day

3 999 CZK/day

2 999 CZK/day

14,99 CZK/km

14,99 CZK/min

Free reservation 60 minutes

After  reservation 9,99 CZK/min

Parking 9,99 CZK/min

12,99 CZK/km

12,99 CZK/min

60 minutes

9,99 CZK/min

9,99 CZK/min

500 Km  included

Base prices

Back to price list

100 Km included

200 Km included

Price per extra Km

Onwards minute tariff

1 hour 399 CZK 499 CZK

In the event of an accident or other damage to the vehicle on the 1 hour tariff,
you are required to pay 100% of the damage caused.

Included: free reservation 60 min., fuel, parking on blue and violet zones, insurance, cleaning and
maintenance, highway sign, assistance 24/7. 

Liability in case of road accidents: up to 100 000 CZK. 

After the longterm tariff expires, minute tariff will apply.

https://anytimecar.cz/en/prices


Base prices

Minute tariffs
(CZK)

Day

Stand by mode (Parking)

Longterm tariffs

Back to price listbusiness

Night
20:00-07:00

07:00-20:00

Included: free reservation 20 min., fuel, parking on blue and violet zones, insurance, cleaning and
maintenance, highway sign, assistance 24/7. 

Liability in case of road accidents: up to 19 999 CZK Yaris, 29 999 CZK Corolla, 39 999 CZK C-HR.

For clients, who had their first driving licence issued less than 180 days ago, the liability in case of
accident is increased by 20,000 CZK compared to the standard price.

After the longterm tariff expires, minute tariff will apply.

Rental end out of the home zone is not possible.

1 hour 

3 hours 

6 hours 

24 hours

Weekend (48 hours)

(CZK)

Price per kilometer

Longterm tariffs are without km included.

Yaris Corolla C-HR

8,81 9,28 10,34

7,52

10,34 11,28 11,75

7,997,28

9,99 CZK/km

Yaris
Corolla 
Combi

Corolla 
ImpressC-HR 

C-HR 
Impress

116

317

493

705

1293

211

422

552

822

1528

258

493

634

940

1646

281

540

705

1058

1764

305

587

787

1116

1881

10,58 CZK/km

https://anytimecar.cz/en/prices

