

Base prices

Minute tariffs

(CZK)	Yaris	Corolla	C-HR
Morning 07:00-09:00, Monday-Friday	7,28	7,52	7,99
Day 09:00-20:00, Monday-Friday	8,81	9,28	10,34
07:00-20:00, Weekend			_
Night 20:00-07:00	10,34	11,28	11,75
Stand by mode (Parking)	7,28	7,52	7,99

Longterm tariffs

		Corolla		Corolla	C-HR
(CZK)	Yaris	Combi	C-HR	Impress	Impress
1 hour	116	211	258	281	305
3 hours	317	422	493	540	587
6 hours	493	552	634	705	787
24 hours	705	822	940	1058	1116
Weekend (48 hours)	1293	1528	1646	1764	1881
Price per kilometer		9,99 CZK/km		10,5	58 CZK/km

Longterm tariffs are without km included.

After the longterm tariff expires, minute tariff will apply.

Rental end out of the home zone is not possible.

Included: free reservation 20 min., fuel, parking on blue and violet zones, insurance, cleaning and maintenance, highway sign, assistance 24/7.

Liability in case of road accidents: up to 19 999 CZK Yaris, 29 999 CZK Corolla, 39 999 CZK C-HR.

For clients, who had their first driving licence issued less than 180 days ago, the liability in case of accident is increased by 20,000 CZK compared to the standard price.

Base prices

Prime tariffs

(CZK)	BMW 5	Audi SQ8
1 hour	399 CZK	499 CZK
24 hours 100 Km included	3 999 CZK/day	4 999 CZK/day
Weekend (48 hours) 200 Km included	3 499 CZK/day	3 999 CZK/day
Week (7 days) 500 Km included	2 499 CZK/day	2 999 CZK/day
Price per extra Km	12,99 CZK/km	14,99 CZK/km
Onwards minute tariff	12,99 CZK/min	14,99 CZK/min
Parking	9,99 CZK/min	9,99 CZK/min
Free reservation	60 minutes	60 minutes
After reservation	9,99 CZK/min	9,99 CZK/min

In the event of an accident or other damage to the vehicle on the 1 hour tariff, you are required to pay 100% of the damage caused.

After the longterm tariff expires, minute tariff will apply.

Included: free reservation 60 min., fuel, parking on blue and violet zones, insurance, cleaning and maintenance, highway sign, assistance 24/7.

Liability in case of road accidents: up to 100 000 CZK.

anytime business

Base prices

Minute tariffs

(CZK)	Yaris	Corolla	C-HR
Day 07:00-20:00	8,81	9,28	10,34
Night 20:00-07:00	10,34	11,28	11,75
Stand by mode (Parking)	7,28	7,52	7,99

Longterm tariffs

Price per kilometer	9,9	99 CZK/km		10,58	3 CZK/km
Weekend (48 hours)	1293	1528	1646	1764	1881
24 hours	705	822	940	1058	1116
6 hours	493	552	634	705	787
3 hours	317	422	493	540	587
1 hour	116	211	258	281	305
(CZK)	 Yaris	Corolla Combi	C-HR	Corolla Impress	C-HR Impress

Longterm tariffs are without km included.

After the longterm tariff expires, minute tariff will apply.

Rental end out of the home zone is not possible.

Included: free reservation 20 min., fuel, parking on blue and violet zones, insurance, cleaning and maintenance, highway sign, assistance 24/7.

Liability in case of road accidents: up to 19 999 CZK Yaris, 29 999 CZK Corolla, 39 999 CZK C-HR.

For clients, who had their first driving licence issued less than 180 days ago, the liability in case of accident is increased by 20,000 CZK compared to the standard price.